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Elementary 

School Liaison Phone Number Email Principal 

Arden Barbara Tiller 735-4300 barbara.tiller@richlandone.org Dr. Timothy Blackwell 

Bradley Tyderah Washington 738-7200 tyderah.washington@richlandone.org Kezia Myers 

Brennen Ashley Fitzgerald 738-7204 ashley.fitzgerald@richlandone.org Tiffany Ligon 

Brockman Sharonda Giles 790-6743 sharonda.giles@richlandone.org Sharonda Giles 

Burnside Larissa Thurman 783-5530 larissa.thurman@richlandone.org Janet Campbell-Kelly 

Burton-Pack 
Robin Hill-Davidson 
Jessica Squirewell 
Ronda Steadman 

691-5550 
robin.hill-davidson@richlandone.org    
jessica.squirewell@richlandone.org     
ronda.steadman@richlandone.org 

Robin Hill-Davidson 

Carver-Lyon Dr. Monica Adams 343-2900 monica.adams2@richlandone.org Dr. Monica Adams 

Caughman Road Royvyetta Nesbitt 783-5534 royvyetta.nesbitt@richlandone.org David Thorpe 

Forest Heights Lavette Ruff 691-3780 lavette.ruff@richlandone.org John Greene 

Gadsden Marquita Woodard 353-2231 marquita.woodard@richlandone.org Dr. Shevawn Rivers-Grant 

Hopkins Margaret Edwards 783-5541 margaret.edwards@richlandone.org Audrey White-Garner 

Horrell Hill Mary Haney 783-5545 mary.haney@richlandone.org Shannon Adams 

Hyatt Park Ashanda Merritt 735-3421 ashanda.merritt@richlandone.org Danielle Reilly 

Lewis Greenview Tiffany Void 735-3417 tiffany.void@richlandone.org Dr. LaShaunda Evans 

Logan Mary Polen 343-2915 mary.polen@richlandone.org David Copeland, Jr. 

Meadowfield Shayla Williams 783-5549 shayla.williams@richlandone.org Myah Woods 

Mill Creek Eddie Whack 783-5553 eddie.whack@richlandone.org Eddie Whack 

A.C. Moore Randall Clamp 343-2910 randall.clamp@richlandone.org John Allen 

Pine Grove Camilla Mack-Whaley 214-2380 camilla.mack-whaley@richlandone.org Dr. Tracy Pickett 

H.B. Rhame Stephanie Johnson 731-8900 stephanie.johnson@richlandone.org Dr. Monica Owens Carter 

Rosewood Caroline Carson 343-2930 caroline.carson@richlandone.org Christopher Lyons 

Sandel Stacy Parker 731-8906 stacy.parker@richlandone.org Claudia Brooks-McCallum 

Satchel Ford April Barber-Brown 738-7209 april.barber-brown@richlandone.org Dr. Matthew Scandrol 

South Kilbourne Candace Bellamy-McKay 738-7215 candace.bellamy-mcka@richlandone.org Derrick Theirse 

     

mailto:marquita.woodard@richlandone.org
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Elementary Continued 

School Liaison Phone Number Email Principal 

E.E. Taylor LaShun Jones 343-2924 lashun.jones@richlandone.org Tiffany Brooks 

J.P. Thomas Clauddie Henryhand-King 735-3430 clauddie.henryhand-k@richlandone.org Selina Latimore 

Wakins-Nance Dr. Jamarcus Little 733-4321 jamarcus.little@richlandone.org Reynard Jefferson 

Webber Gerwaun Rushin 353-8771 gerwaun.rushin@richlandone.org Dr. Sommer Jones 

     

Department     

Early Childhood Education Dr. Rhonda Wiley, Director 231-6709 rhonda.wiley@richlandone.org --------- 

     

 

Middle Principal 

School Liaison Phone Number Email Principal 

Alcorn Serena Nesmith 735-3439 serena.nesmith@richlandone.org Kreshella Goodman 

Crayton Brian Blease 738-7224 brian.blease@richlandone.org Angela Burns 

Heyward Gibbes 
Dr. Angela Palmer Williams 
Mary Lewis 

343-2942 
angela.palmer-willia@richlandone.org 

mary.lewis@richlandone.org 
Dr. Gregory Pickett 

Hand Tamara Briggman 343-2947 tamara.briggman@richlandone.org Dr. Patrice Green 

Hopkins Keri McKelvey 695-3331 keri.mckelvey@richlandone.org Alexandria Williams 

W.A. Perry Camelia Brown 256-6347 camellia.brown@richlandone.org Dr. Robin Coletrain 

St. Andrews Evette Bradley 731-8910 evette.bradley@richlandone.org Jametta Hodges-Stewart 

W.G. Sanders 
Andrenna Smith 
LaAja Tolliver-Alternate* 
Rosalyn Anderson 

738-7575 
andrenna.smith@richlandone.org               

laaja.tolliver@richlandone.org     
rosalyn.anderson@richlandone.org 

 Andrenna Smith 

Southeast Tonya Smith 695-5700 tonya.smith@richlandone.org Chaddrick Myers 
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High 

School Liaison Phone Number Email Principal 

Columbia Bryant Nelson 731-8950 bryant.nelson@richlandone.org Dr. Shawn Washington 

Dreher Dr. Carl Georgie 253-7000 carl.georgie@richlandone.org Lawrence Eberlin, Jr. 

Eau Claire Shalise Wine 735-7600 shalise.wine@richlandone.org Ekemam Montgomery 

A.C. Flora Ancuta Hozan 738-7300 ancuta.hozan@richlandone.org Susan Childs 

C.A. Johnson 
Martin Hodge 
Sharon Hanks 

253-7092 martin.hodge@richlandone.org Dr. Brenton Coe 

W.J. Keenan Deidra Pompey 714-2500 deidra.pompey@richlandone.org Jabar Hankins 

Lower Richland Kareem Beckett 695-3000 kareem.beckett@richlandone.org Latayna Williams 

     

Special Schools and Centers 

School Liaison Phone Number Email Principal 

Adult Education Dr. Marva Coates 343-2935 marva.coates@richlandone.org Dr. Marva Coates 

Challenger Learning Center Dr. Carolyn Donelan 929-3951 carolyn.donelan@richlandone.org Dr. Carolyn Donelan 

Evening High School Program  738-7574  Nathan White 

Hall Institute Stacey Whitaker 898-1488 stacey.whitaker@richlandone.org Faythe Redenburg 

Heyward Career & Technology Center Dr. Reginald China 735-3343 reginald.china@richlandone.org Craig Washington 

Olympia Learning Center Le-Keisha Caulder 400-1694 le-keisha.caulder@richlandone.org Bobbie Hartwell, Jr. 

Pendergrass-Fairwold School Stacey Whitaker 735-3435 stacey.whitaker@richlandone.org Faythe Redenburg 

     


